



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Herb Butter Breader

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Salt, Spices,
EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings
(Contains **LACTOSE**)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, EGG, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Herb Butter Breader

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Salt, Spices,
EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings
(Contains **LACTOSE**)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, EGG, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Herb Butter Breader

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Salt, Spices,
EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings
(Contains **LACTOSE**)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, EGG, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Herb Butter Breader

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Salt, Spices,
EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings
(Contains **LACTOSE**)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, EGG, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Herb Butter Breader

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Salt, Spices,
EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings
(Contains **LACTOSE**)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, EGG, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Herb Butter Breader

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Salt, Spices,
EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings
(Contains **LACTOSE**)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, EGG, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Herb Butter Breader

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Salt, Spices,
EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings
(Contains **LACTOSE**)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, EGG, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Herb Butter Breader

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Salt, Spices,
EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Natural Flavourings
(Contains **LACTOSE**)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, EGG, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.